:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6733979

Jun 24, 2023 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 210,436 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 658326 - 0.013846093 ETH®
26.29 USD

2 658327 - 0.013867450 ETH®
26.33 USD

3 658328 - 0.013881648 ETH®
26.35 USD

4 658329 - 0.013878335 ETH®
26.35 USD

S 658330 - 0.013937249 ETH®
26.46 USD

6 658331 - 0.013852628 ETH®
26.30 USD

7 658332 - 0.149639299 ETH®
284.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/6733979
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/210436
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658326
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658327
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658328
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658329
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658330
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658331
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658332

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

658333

658334

658336

658337

658338

658339

658340

Validator Id

485799

Amount

- 0.013900265
26.39 USD

- 0.013875752
26.34 USD

- 0.013908769
26.40 USD

- 0.013846771
26.29 USD

- 0.013859057
26.31 USD

- 0.013854321
26.30 USD

- 0.013879153
26.35 USD

- 0.013895331
26.38 USD

- 0.013869592
26.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.035336919
67.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658333
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658334
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658335
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658336
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658337
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658338
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658339
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658340
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/658341
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/485799

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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